
Americana: SPRC Membership Roster 

 

Organization Name Email In Person Remote  
SPRC Chair Daniel Weir danielweirarlington@gmail.com    
Planning Commission Devanshi Patel devanshi2005@gmail.com    
 Tenley Peterson tenley.arlington@gmail.com    
 James Schroll jmschroll@gmail.com    
 Jim Lantelme jatel@me.com    
 Nia Bagley niabagley@yahoo.com    
 Sara Steinberger  arlpcsteinberger@gmail.com    
 Elizabeth Gearin egearin@egearin.com    
 Stephen Hughes  stephenthughes@gmail.com    
 Leo Sarli  lsarli@me.com   
Transportation 
Commission 

Chris Slatt 
 
 

chrisslatt@gmail.com 
chris@dodgersden.com  

  

Housing Commission  Haley Norris  
 
 

haleymharned@gmail.com    

Park and Recreation 
Commission 

Shruti Kuppa shruti.kuppa@gmail.com    

Forestry and Natural 
Resources 
Commission 

Steve Sockwell  
Alternate 1: David 
Howell  
Alternate 2: 
Caroline Haynes  

Sock3@verizon.net  
dhowell7210@gmail.com  
 
chaynesarmn@gmail.com  

  

Historical Affairs and 
Landmark Review 
Board 

John Aiken  
Alternate: 
Rebecca Meyer  
 

johnaiken4@gmail.com 
rebecca.meyer@cox.net 

  

Disability Advisory 
Commission 

Elizabeth Priaulx elizabeth.priaulx@ndrn.org    

Economic 
Development 
Commission  

Kevin Yam  
 
 

kyam@ironpointpartners.com 
 

  

Climate Change, 
Energy and 

Cindy Lewin 
Alternate 1: John 
Bloom  

clewin@verizon.net 
Johnlbloom@gmail.com  
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Environment 
Commission (C2E2) 

Alternate 2: Joan 
McIntyre  

 
Jfmcintyre57@gmail.com  

Pedestrian Advisory 
Committee  

Pam Van Hine 
Alternate: Andrea 
Walker 

pvanhine@gmail.com  
tasteless@verizon.net  

  

Crystal City Civic 
Association  

Eric Cassel 
Alternate 1: Tarsi 
Dunlap 
Alternate 2: Judy 
Freshman 

Eric@ssiphoto.net 
tvdunlop@gmail.com 
judyfreshman@gmail.com  

  

Aurora Highlands 
Civic Association  

John Whall  
Alternate: Ben 
D’Avanzo  
 

john.whall@gmail.com 
bendavanzo@gmail.com 

  

Crystal City Citizen 
Review Council 
(CCCRC) 

Mike Dowell 
Alternate: Carol 
Fuller 

mdowell9@gmail.com 
fullercarols@gmail.com 
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